1 Write the verb. Match.
see go eeme stand

have think say wear make read

verb
1

past

come came

said

wore

thought

went

saw

made

had

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

read

10 stood

2 Complete the sentences with the verbs in the past in Activity 1.

came

to my house and we

<Mg friend

a cake. J
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&+ |Yesterday |
supermarket and |

my teacher in the
‘Hello!".

to the library and | a book.]

a new dress

she was beautiful.

|

at the bus stop and | an ice cream. J
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